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Session 12 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

211 Women`s (48kg) MINAKSHI Minakshi IND
KYZAIBAY Nazym KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG SIDALI Mokretari ITA
USA
MGL
IRL
ARG

FALORNI Paola
CHAPLIN David Edward
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
McGARRIGLE Ben
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando

28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

226 Men`s (55kg) YAMAGUCHI Rui JPN
SABYRKHAN Makhmud KAZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

219 Men`s (80kg) ORALBAY Nurbek KAZ
CESAR Yojerlin FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto Fernando JPN
AUS
UGA
POL
USA

SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
SULEJMANI Maksim
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
MIETLA Kazmierz
CHAPLIN David Edward

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

229 Men`s (85kg) JUGNOO Jugnoo IND
NURDAULETOV Bekzad KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Ben MAR
TPE
ALG
USA
AZE

BACHIR Abbar
CHANG Yu-Ling
SIDALI Mokretari
BEAU Campbell
GURBANALIYEV EMIL

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

212 Women`s (54kg) SAKSHI Sakshi IND
PEREZ Yoseline USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria AUS
UGA
ARG
JPN
MAR

SULEJMANI Maksim
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
VILARINO Manuel
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
SOUILMI Mouhsine

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

213 Women`s (60kg) GRAFEYEVA Viktoriya KAZ
DE LIMA SANTOS Rebeca BRA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL TUCKER Barry JOR
AUS
USA
BUL
EST

BITAR Rami
EVANS David
BEAU Campbell
PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov
MELISS Dmitri

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

214 Women`s (70kg) BOGDANOVA Natalya KAZ
PERGOLITI Lekeisha AUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika AZE
ARG
MAR
ITA
UGA

GURBANALIYEV EMIL
VILARINO Manuel
SOUILMI Mouhsine
FALORNI Paola
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

29:26
28:27
29:26
27:28
28:27
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RED
BLUE

215 Women`s (80kg) POOJA RANI Pooja Rani IND
FLINT Eseta AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ECU TOBAR LOMAS Jefferson Joshua EST
MAR
USA
BUL
ALG

MELISS Dmitri
BACHIR Abbar
CHAPLIN David Edward
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
SIDALI Mokretari

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

216 Men`s (50kg) BARICUATRO Jay Bryan PHI
TASHKENBAY Sanzhar KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MIETLA Kazmierz AUS
HUN
IND
ARG
BUL

EVANS David
SZUCS Veronika
KUMAR Manoj
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

217 Men`s (60kg) GABRIEL DO NASCIMENTO  Luiz BRA
GANTUMUR Lundaa MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST MELISS Dmitri IND
AZE
AUS
IRL
ECU

KABILAN Sai Ashok
GURBANALIYEV EMIL
SULEJMANI Maksim
TUCKER Barry
TOBAR LOMAS Jefferson Joshua

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

Legend:
WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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